Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components
Summer 2024

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
TBA TBA
Fri 10 May 09:00
Fri 10 May 09:00
Mon 13 May 09:00
Wed 15 May 09:00
Wed 15 May 09:00
Thu 16 May  09:00
Fri 17 May 09:00
Mon 20 May  09:00
Tue 21 May  09:00
Tue 21 May 13:30
Wed 22 May 09:00
Wed 22 May 09:00
Thu 23 May 09:00
Mon 03 Jun  09:00
Mon 03 Jun  13:30
Tue 04 Jun  13:30
Tue 04 Jun  13:30
Thu 06 Jun  09:00
Fri 07 Jun 13:30
Fri 07 Jun 13:30
Mon 10 Jun  09:00
Tue 11 Jun  09:00
Tue 11 Jun  13:30
Fri 14 Jun 13:30
Fri 14 Jun 13:30

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.
The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.

Printed on : 01/03/2024

01/05/2024-31/07/2024

Len

10:00

1:45

1:45

1:00

1:30

1:30

1:45

1:45

1:30

1:45

1:45

1:30

1:45

Board

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

OCR

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

AQA

AQA

OCR

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

OCR

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

OCR

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE

Component Code Component Title

8201/X

8464/B/1F

1BIO 1F

8702/1

J411/21

4H11 01

1MA1 1F

8464/C/1F

8702/2

8100/1

R057/01

8464/P/1F

1PHO 1F

8700/1

1MA1 2F

8100/2

J411/11

4HI1 02

8700/2

8464/B/2F

1BIO 2F

1MA1 3F

8464/C/2F

J411/39

8464/P/2F

1PHO 2F

Art & Des (Art, Craft & Des) Ext Set
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F
Paper One (F)

English Literature Paper 1

Hist B: History Around US Wtn
Depth Studies

Non Calculator (F)

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F
English Literature Paper 2
Citizenship Studies Paper 1

Child Dev: Hith WII-Bng Chld Dev Witn
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F
Paper One (F)

English Language Paper 1
Calculator (F)

Citizenship Studies Paper 2

Hist B: Ppl Hith Nrmn Cngst Wtn
Breadth Studies

English Language Paper 2
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F
Paper Two (F)

Calculator (F)

Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F
Hist B: Mke Amrc Liv Undr Nzi Rle Wtn
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F

Paper Two (F)

Level

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

CNAT/1&2

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9DA

GCSE/9FC

Cands

80

16

63

74

38

117

16

74

10

16

21

110

117

10

38

110

16

63

117

16

16

21
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